

MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 54113978

Data publicarii	10.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.703,70 RON - 2.703,70 RON

Descriere: SAIBA M6 50X0.0840=4.2016,PIULITA M10 50X0.0840=4,2016,BEC LED 3X8.4033=25,21,PROFIL PVC CIOCOL 3ML 50X6.7226=336,1344,PAT CABLU 20X3,3613=67,2268,DIBLU 12 50X0,3361=16,8067,HOLT 6 50X0,2521=12,6050,VINCLU 40X40 50X1.0924=54,6218,VINCLU 50X50 10X1,2605=12,6050,LAME CATER 1=2,9411,BIT 6X2,9411=17,6470,NEGR 25 100X0,0252=2.521,NEGR 55 100X0.0504=5.0420,LIPICI 1=4.2016,CLEME 50X0.1686=8,4033,DIBLU 30X0.5042=15,1260DILUANT 3X5.8823=17,647,REZ TRAF 10X1,6806=16.806,SET TRAF 2X8.4033=16.8067,DIBLU 12X160 75X1.008=75.63,HOLT 6X160 200X0.5042=100,84,BEC 5W 10X7.5630=75,63,LAMPA GAZ 1=54,6218,DOZA GAZ 1=4,2016,LAC 1=15.9663,VOPSEA 20X15,1260=302.52,,NEGR 25 200X0,0252=5.0420,PENSULA 70 1=6,7226,PENSULA 50 1=5.0420,COSITOR 2X17.647=35,2941,DILUANT 1=8.4033,TUB 50 2M 2X7.5630=15,1260,TUB 50 1M 45.0420=20,1680,COT 50 8X1,6806=13.4453,PLINTA 308.4033=252.10,OSB 8 32X29,4117=941,1764,LAVABILA 4L 1=21,008,REZ TRAF 2X2.1008=4.2016,MANUSI 1=3.3613,VINCLU 50X1,0924=54,6218,DIBLU 12X16078X0,2521=19,6638,HOLT 6X70 78X0,21=16,3865,NEGR 35 100X0.0336=3,3613,SURUB 6X35 50X0,1680=8,4033
